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 Translation price list      January 2024 
 

FROM TO NO CERT. WITH CERT. 

English Serbian 1250 1400 

German Serbian 1400 1500 

Croatian Serbian 1300 1500 

Bosnian Serbian 1200 1400 

Romanian Serbian 1450 1600 

Russian Serbian 1450 1600 

French Serbian 1450 1600 

Italian Serbian 1450 1600 

Hungarian Serbian 1450 1700 

Slovenian Serbian 1650 1800 

Czech Serbian 1750 1900 

Portuguese Serbian 2050 2200 

Dutch Serbian 2000 2200 

Swedish Serbian 2000 2200 

Japanese Serbian 3850 4000 

Macedonian Serbian 1300 1500 

Bulgarian Serbian 1550 1700 

Turkish Serbian 2900 3000 

Arabic Serbian 2550 2700 

Albanian Serbian 1850 2000 

Hebrew Serbian 3050 3200 

Polish Serbian 1650 1800 

Danish Serbian 1900 2100 

Norwegian Serbian 2300 2500 

Persian Serbian 2550 2700 

Spanish Serbian 1550 1700 

Slovak Serbian 1650 1800 

Finnish Serbian 2100 2200 

Chinese Serbian 3650 3700 

Greek Serbian 1550 1800 

Ukrainian Serbian 2050 2200 

Lithuanian Serbian 2500 2500 

Korean Serbian Call Call 

Latin Serbian 3700 3800 
     
  

FROM TO NO CERT. WITH CERT. 

Serbian English 1250 1400 

Serbian German 1400 1500 

Serbian Croatian 1300 1500 

Serbian Bosnian 1200 1400 

Serbian Romanian 1450 1600 

Serbian Russian 1450 1600 

Serbian French 1450 1600 

Serbian Italian 1450 1600 

Serbian Hungarian 1450 1700 

Serbian Slovenian 1650 1800 

Serbian Czech 1750 1900 

Serbian Portuguese 2050 2200 

Serbian Dutch 2000 2200 

Serbian Swedish 2000 2200 

Serbian Japanese 3850 4000 

Serbian Macedonian 1300 1500 

Serbian Bulgarian 1550 1700 

Serbian Turkish 2900 3000 

Serbian Arabic 2550 2700 

Serbian Albanian 1850 2000 

Serbian Hebrew 3950 4200 

Serbian Polish 1650 1800 

Serbian Danish 2500 2700 

Serbian Norwegian 2300 2500 

Serbian Persian 2550 2700 

Serbian Spanish 1550 1700 

Serbian Slovak 1650 1800 

Serbian Finnish 2100 2200 

Serbian Chinese 3650 3700 

Serbian Greek 1550 1800 

Serbian Ukrainian 2050 2200 

Serbian Lithuanian 2500 2500 

Serbian Korean Call Call 

Serbian Latin 3700 3800 

 


